DO MORE
BE MORE

MORRISON FAMILY YMCA
9405 Bryant Farms Road

Charlotte NC 28277

MAY 22ND - JUNE 15TH | ANDY ELLIOTT COURT

5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00AM

8:00 AM

9:00AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

FACILITY CLOSED

MON

OPEN GYM

5 AM-
8:45 PM

TUE

OPEN GYM

5 AM-
8:45 PM

OPEN GYM

5 AM-
9 AM

Athletic
Conditioning

9 AM-
10:30 AM

OPEN GYM

10:30 AM-
8:45 PM

OPEN GYM

5 AM-
7:15 PM

OPEN GYM

5 AM-
9 AM

Athletic
Conditioning
9 AM-
10:30 AM

OPEN GYM

10:30 AM-
8:45 PM

Youth Programs have first right of
refusalininclement weather.

OPEN GYM

Forest Hill

7:30 PM-
9:45 PM

7 AM-
5:45 PM

OPEN GYM

OPEN GYM

12 PM-
5:45 PM

PROGRAM AREA - Open to registered program participants
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DO MORE
BE MORE

the

MORRISON FAMILY YMCA
9405 Bryant Farms Road
Charlotte NC 28277

MAY 22ND - JUNE 15TH | ADULT GYM COURT B

MON

FACILITY CLOSED

TUE

WED

THUR

OPEN GYM

FRI

SAT

Athletic Athletic Athletic Athletic Athletic
Conditioning Conditioning Conditioning Conditioning Conditioning
5 AM- 5 AM- 5 AM- 5 AM- 5 AM-
7 AM 7 AM 7 AM 7 AM 7 AM
7:00AM
8:00 AM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM
7 AM- 7 AM-
9:00AM 11 AM 11 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM Adult Adult
Basketball Basketball
11 AM- 11 AM- OPEN GYM
12:00 PM 1 PM 1 PM 7 AM-
5:45 PM
1:00 PM
OPEN GYM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM
2:00 PM 7 AM- 1 PM- 7 AM- 1 PM- 7 AM- OPEN GYM
9:45 PM 9:45 PM 9:45 PM 7:15 PM 8:45 PM 12 PM-
3:00 PM 5:45 PM
Youth Programs have first right of
4:00 PM
. .
refusal in inclement weather.
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
Forest Hill
8:00 PM 7.30 PM-
9:45 PM
9:00 PM

PROGRAM AREA - Open to registered program participants




DOMORE .Y

MORRISON FAMILY YMCA
9405 Bryant Farms Road
Charlotte NC 28277

MAY 19TH - JUNE 15TH| YOUTH & TEEN GYM

5.00 AM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM
' 5 AM- 6 AM 5 AM- 6 AM 5 AM- 6 AM 5 AM- 6 AM 5 AM- 6 AM
6:00 AM
7:00AM
Pickleball Pickleball Pickleball Pickleball Pickleball
8:00 AM 6 AM- 6 AM- 6 AM- 6 AM- 6 AM-
11 AM 11 AM 11 AM 11 AM 11 AM
9:00AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM
: 1MTAM-12PM |11 AM-12PM | 1T AM-12PM |11 AM-12PM |11 AM- 12 PM
OPEN GYM
12:00 PM Y-Kids Y-Kids Y-Kids Y-Kids Y-Kids OPEN GYM
: 12 PM-1 PM 12 PM-1 PM 12 PM-1 PM 12 PM-1 PM 12 PM-1 PM 7 AM- 12 PM- 1 PM
5:45 PM
1.00 PM Pickleball Pickleball Pickleball Pickleball Pickleball
: 1PM-2PM 1PM-2PM 1PM-2PM 1PM-2PM 1PM-2PM Open Volleyball
1 PM-
2:00 PM 3PM
3:00 PM Afterschool Afterschool Afterschool Afterschool Afterschool
2 PM- 2 PM- 2 PM- 2 PM- 2 PM- OPEN GYM
4:00 PM 6 PM 6 PM 6 PM 6 PM 6 PM
3 PM-
5:45 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
Pickleball Pickleball Pickleball Pickleball Pickleball
7:00 PM 6 PM- 6 PM- 6 PM- 6 PM- 6 PM-

9 PM 9 PM 9 PM 9 PM 9 PM
8:00 PM

9.00 PM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM
) 9 PM- 9:45 PM | 9 PM- 9:45 PM | 9 PM- 9:45 PM | 9 PM- 9:45 PM

FACILITY CLOSED OPEN GYM PROGRAM AREA - Open to registered program participants




