### DO MORE **BE MORE**



Charlotte NC 28277

#### **MAY 22ND - JUNE 15TH | ANDY ELLIOTT COURT**

	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN	
5:00 AM								
6:00 AM			OPEN GYM		OPEN GYM			
7:00AM	-		5 AM- 9 AM		5 AM- 9 AM			
8:00 AM	-							
9:00AM			Athletic Conditioning		Athletic Conditioning			
10:00 AM			9 AM- 10:30 AM		9 AM- 10:30 AM			
11:00 AM						ODENI CVIA		
12:00 PM	ODEN CVM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	ODEN CVM	OPEN GYM  7 AM-		
1:00 PM	OPEN GYM  5 AM-	5 AM-	10:30 AM-	5 AM-	10:30 AM-	5:45 PM		
2:00 PM	8:45 PM	8:45 PM	8:45 PM	7:15 PM	8:45 PM		OPEN GYM	
3:00 PM							12 PM- 5:45 PM	
4:00 PM	Youth Programs have first right of refusal in inclement weather.							
5:00 PM	refu	ısal in i	nclemei	nt weat	ner.			
6:00 PM								
7:00 PM				Face at 1811				
8:00 PM				Forest Hill 7:30 PM-				
9:00 PM				9:45 PM				
FACILIT	FACILITY CLOSED OPEN GYM			PROGRAM AREA - Open to registered program participants				

# DO MORE BE MORE



#### **MAY 22ND - JUNE 15TH | ADULT GYM COURT B**

	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN	
5:00 AM	Athletic Conditioning 5 AM- 7 AM	Athletic Conditioning	Athletic Conditioning	Athletic Conditioning	Athletic Conditioning			
6:00 AM		5 AM- 7 AM	5 AM- 7 AM	5 AM- 7 AM	5 AM- 7 AM			
7:00AM								
8:00 AM		OPEN GYM		OPEN GYM				
9:00AM		7 AM- 11 AM		7 AM- 11 AM				
10:00 AM								
11:00 AM		Adult Basketball		Adult Basketball		OPEN GYM		
12:00 PM		11 AM- 1 PM		11 AM- 1 PM		7 AM-		
1:00 PM	ODEN SVM	ODEN CVM	ODEN CVM	ODEN CVM	ODEN CVM	5:45 PM		
2:00 PM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM  7 AM-		OPEN GYM	
3:00 PM	9:45 PM	9:45 PM	9:45 PM	7:15 PM	8:45 PM		12 PM- 5:45 PM	
4:00 PM				e first ri				
5:00 PM	refi	usal in i	nclemei	nt weatl	ner.			
6:00 PM								
7:00 PM				F				
8:00 PM				Forest Hill 7:30 PM-				
9:00 PM				9:45 PM				
FACILIT	FACILITY CLOSED OPEN GYM			PROGRAM AREA - Open to registered program participants				

# DO MORE BE MORE



9405 Bryant Farms Road Charlotte NC 28277

#### MAY 19TH - JUNE 15TH | YOUTH & TEEN GYM

	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN
5:00 AM	OPEN GYM 5 AM- 6 AM	OPEN GYM 5 AM- 6 AM	OPEN GYM 5 AM- 6 AM	OPEN GYM 5 AM- 6 AM	OPEN GYM 5 AM- 6 AM		
6:00 AM							
7:00AM							
8:00 AM	Pickleball 6 AM- 11 AM	Pickleball 6 AM- 11 AM	Pickleball 6 AM- 11 AM	Pickleball 6 AM- 11 AM	Pickleball 6 AM- 11 AM		
9:00AM							
10:00 AM							
11:00 AM	OPEN GYM 11 AM- 12 PM	OPEN GYM 11 AM- 12 PM	OPEN GYM 11 AM- 12 PM	OPEN GYM 11 AM- 12 PM	OPEN GYM 11 AM- 12 PM	OPEN GYM 7 AM- 5:45 PM	
12:00 PM	Y-Kids 12 PM-1 PM	Y-Kids 12 PM-1 PM	Y-Kids 12 PM-1 PM	Y-Kids 12 PM-1 PM	Y-Kids 12 PM-1 PM		OPEN GYM 12 PM- 1 PM
1:00 PM	Pickleball 1PM-2PM	Pickleball 1PM-2PM	Pickleball 1PM-2PM	Pickleball 1PM-2PM	Pickleball 1PM-2PM		Open Volleyball 1 PM-
2:00 PM							3 PM
3:00 PM	Afterschool	Afterschool	Afterschool	Afterschool	Afterschool		OPEN GYM
4:00 PM	2 PM- 6 PM	2 PM- 6 PM	2 PM- 6 PM	2 PM- 6 PM	2 PM- 6 PM		3 PM-
5:00 PM							5:45 PM
6:00 PM							
7:00 PM	Pickleball 6 PM- 9 PM	Pickleball 6 PM- 9 PM	Pickleball 6 PM- 9 PM	Pickleball 6 PM- 9 PM	Pickleball 6 PM- 9 PM		
8:00 PM							
9:00 PM	OPEN GYM 9 PM- 9:45 PM	OPEN GYM 9 PM- 9:45 PM	OPEN GYM 9 PM- 9:45 PM	OPEN GYM 9 PM- 9:45 PM			
FACILIT	FACILITY CLOSED		OPEN GYM PROGRAM AREA - Open to registered program particip			n participants	